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

May the hinges of 
oar friendship never grow rusty!

Newsday Crossword ARCTIC NATIVES by Patrick Jordan 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 And others:

Abbr.
5 Beethoven 

honoree
10 Pearl Mosque 

site
14 Rogers of 

Austin Powers
15 Anwar of Egypt
16 Seeks redress 

from
17 Love letter 

recipient’s 
request

20 Everglades bird
21 Tried for office
22 Maiden name 

signaler
23 Mouse sound
24 Astrologer 

Dixon
26 “Dig in!"
27 Evil computer 

of film
28 Rogue
30 Smokehouse 

array
32 "Here on 

Gilligan's__”
34 AL arbiter
35 Simple Simon’s 

weakness
36 Winter swim 

group
41 High-rise unit: 

Abbr.
42 City 'by 

the sea-o”
43 Cozy
45 Word on a 

clapboard
48 Lyrics
50 Here: Fr.
51 It’s cut and 

dried
52 Laughs loudly
54 Opts for
56 Consolidated

57 Lowly canine
58 Drama awards
59 Feature of 

Monopoly’s 
mascot

64 Paradise Lost 
setting

65 Oklahoma 
oil center

66 Deere device
67 Bank deposit?
68 Pickle slice
69 Head, in Haiti

DOWN
1 Printers’ 

squares
2 Haberdashery 

buy
3 Texas 

panhandle town
4 Purple shade
5 Italian dynasty 

surname

6 Mason’s field
7 Dictator Amin
8 Despotic ruler
9 Hawke of 

Hollywood
10 “Try me!”
11 Papua New__
12 Usher 

elsewhere
13 Loan 

application list
18 Finishes a 

comic strip
19 Hardly hardy
23 Athenian’s X
24 Door frame part
25 Napoleon title 
29 Short-spoken 
31 Seawigglers 
33 Impetuous

ardor 
35 Nudge
37 Instant insight
38 Plays on TV

39 Circus vehicle
40 12-gauge 

shells
44 USO visitors
45 Demonstrated
46 AlexTrebek’s 

homeland
47 Hole in a 

sneaker
48 Prepare for 

aerobics
49 Dalmatian mark
53 Forces to

abdicate
55 Not suitable
58 Alexis I or 

Nicholas II
60 “Messenger" 

molecule
61 Matador 

adorer’s shout
62 ’02 Winter 

Olympics host
63 Wool source

45 47
151

56

59

64

67 ‘
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Large 2bdrm/1bth brick duplex, biking dis­
tance to A&M, ideal for graduate student, 
available to lease now or pre-lease for fall, 
no pets, $400+utilities. 693-8534.

Large secluded home near A&M, 2/1 up­
stairs, 1/1 downstairs. 512-477-8925.

Lazy Lane, Bryan, near A&M. Need two 
rooms to share 4bdrm/2bth house. $350 
-i-bills split equally. Available August 1, 
777-8309.

Lone Star Ranch. Arena paddocks stalls, 
tack rooms, large trees, country living, 
fenced, pets ok, w/d. 776-4024, 224-0213.

Multiple 3/2 and 4/2 large houses, nice 
yard &neighborhood. Avail. Now/Aug. 
$1100-$1300 nego. 979-696-8975.

Need 4 friends, Condo available 8/15, fur­
nished, 4bd/4ba, pool, spa, w/d, $340/ea. 
504-669-2264

TREEHOUSE
APARTHEHTS

I & 2 BR’S AVAILABLE 
$405 - $595 

(979) 696-5707

Summer Work in

MODELING
Swimwear/Beauty/Glamour 

Call (979)268-1379.

Comer desk $100, mini fridge $100, wed­
ding gown $400. All prices 50% off origi­
nal retail. Call 255-7160.

For Sale: Washers/ Dryers $250, Ice Box­
es $100-$500. 220-3665.

INFO 364 book, $80. MGMT 363 (309) 
book, $55. Books for summer/fall 2004. 
Call Sean, 979-680-8964 or 713-876- 
3269.

Must Sell! Great Deal! Matching couch 
and love seat and dresser, $200. Call Jor­
dan or Summer at 979-823-1047.

Personalized sterling rings, dog-tag 
I.D.s, and more, www.acjewelry.com

Two 12 inch Rock Fos subs, $300. Light 
Aud amp, 250W, $50. Excellent condition, 
846-1975.

HELP WANTED
$$$ Want a discount on your textbooks? 
MSC Bookstore is now hiring for August 
and fall rush. Come by to pick up an ap­
plication and sign-up for an interview.

Cleaning commercial buildings at night, 
M-F. Call 823-5031 for appt.

Fun, prestigious public speaking position. 
$7/hr., evenings &Saturdays. Must have 
DL 4+years. No criminal records. We 
train. 693-3992.

Handyman for real estate firm. Experi­
ence required, clean driving record, back­
ground check, 20+hrs/wk must be able to 
work mornings, $9.00/hr call Josh 268- 
6840.

STUDIES IN PROGRESS
Are You Allergic To Metal?

Volunteers, ages 18-55, are needed to participate in a one-month long clinical research study to evaluate I 
the clinical response of an Investigational topical study drug on patients whose skin show an allergic reac- [ 
tion to nickel. You may qualify for this study if your skin reacts to:

• Jewelry
• Zippers, Belt Buckles or Snaps
• Coins or other metal objects 

Volunteers will need to make 12 visits to the office for blood draws and skin evaluations, 5 of these vis-1 
Its will last up to 8 hours. Volunteers who qualify for entry into the study will be compensated up to | 
$ 1050 for their time and effort.

Call for more information.

Fever Blister/Cold Sore Study

I Volunteers, ages 18-80 years of age who have at least 3 
I outbreaks a year, are needed to participate in a clinical 
I research study of an investigational topical medication for 
I the treatment of fever blisters. Eligible volunteers will 
I receive at no cost:

• Study related examination of your cold sore
• Study medication
• Compensation up to $320 for time and effort

Call for more information.

Facial Acne Research Study

Volunteers, ages 12 and older, with facial acne are I 
needed to participate in a 12 week clinical research I 
study with an investigational topical medication. All [ 
eligible volunteers will receive at no cost:

• Study related acne evaluations by a dermatologist I
• Study related medication
• Reimbursement for their time and effort

Call for more information.

J&S Studies, Inc.
The Physician Centre • 979-774-5933 

3201 University Dr. E., Suite 475 Bryan, Texas 77802

Healthy women 18yrs+ not taking hormo­
nal preparations are invited to participate 
in behavioral research paying $10-20 for 
1-2hrs of time, for further information, 
contact. Dr. Alexander: 979-458-4512, 
gma@psyc.tamu.edu.

Help wanted now- office person- FoxRun 
Condos. Flexible hours for summer/fall. 
693-2999 Resume.

Local business needs part-time ware­
house/delivery driver. Must have good 
driving record. 7:30-5:00, Mon.-Fri. Call 
779-7044.

Local ISP now hiring. Part-time technical 
and customer support position open with 
change for some system administration 
duties. Great opportunity to learn. Send 
resumes via email to
resumes@alpha1.net
Med Tech/Lab Tech for full-time, two doc­
tor office. Excellent benefits. Great expe­
rience for student applying to medical or 
nursing school. Degree and one year 
commitment required. Fax resume to 
(979)776-4260 or apply in person at: 2706 
Osier Blvd., Bryan, TX 
Nanny for affectionate 15mo. Mon.-Fri., 
8:30-5:30, light home care. References 
required. 485-8707.

Players Lounge at 106 West 23rd Down 
Town Bryan. Good pay, plus tips. Appy 
within

PT mortgage lender Admin. Flexible 
schedule, mostly afternoons, software ca­
pabilities and phone skills prerequisite. 
Fax resume to 979-268-2768.

MOTORCYCLE
2003 Yamaha V-Star. 3kmi, selling for 
pay off 281-222-8633.

MUSIC
Party Block Mobile DJ- Peter Block, pro­
fessional/ experienced. Specializing in 
Weddings, TAMU functions, lights/smoke. 
Mobile to anywhere. Book early!! 693- 
6294. http://www.partyblockdj.com

PETS
Beautiful Champion Sired English BullDog 
Pups, $1200-$2000. Parents on-site. 1- 
866-269-5099, 979-589-1744.

ROOMMATES
1-F 4bdrm/4bth fall sublease. Campus 
Lodge, avail. 8/14/04-8/14/05. 1st month 
free, 1/2-processing fee paid, $450/mo. 
Doug 409-284-3435.

1-F needed, nice 3/2 house. W/D, internet, 
cable, shuttle, garage, furnished. 
$525/mo„ bills included. Available now, 
281-788-7400.
1-M Roommate for Fall/Spring 2004-2005. 
3bd/2ba, $375/mo +bills, 1406 Sunny 
Court, CS. 979-694-4644.

Ibdrm available, $375/mo. and $200/de- 
posit. Fully furnished except bedroom. 
Call Camille 979-777-2297.

IF roommate, 3bdrm/2.5bth townhouse 
off Navarro and Wellborn. Carissa, 979- 
693-9400, 817-917-0966.

2-Roommates needed ASAP. New 3/2.5 
townhome, $450/mo. +1/3utilities. W/D, 
fenced backyard, cable/internet included. 
Call Andrea 832-692-1201.
at riedel @ houston. rr.com

2-Rooms, new CS 3/2 house, DSL, 
$550/room bills included. 979-690-8940.

3-Rooms available in 5bdrm/3bth house in 
Bryan, $200-$225/room +1/4bills. 
(979)778-4934, (281)250-6411.

Available now, non-smoking roommates 
for 4/3 new home, 904 Bougainvillea, w/d, 
$375/mo. +1 futilities. Call Jacob at 979- 
690-7781 or 512-557-7576.

College roommate needed, male, 
3bdrm/2.5bth, appliances included, 1yr. 
lease available August, $340/mo, -(-utilit­
ies. For more information, call (979)543- 
9607 or (979)578-3273,
cpolasek® sbcglobal.net.

F-Christian Roommate for Ibd/lba 9-mo 
sublease at The Zone, W/D, 405-330- 
3581.

F-Roommate needed ASAP! 2bdrm/2bth, 
w/d, cable, internet, shuttle, $360/mo. 
817-683-8626.

F-roommates needed 3bd/2ba house on 
shuttle, $400/mo, utilities included, call 
979-324-3901 orkwisten@yahoo.com

Female needed, 3bdrm/2bth duplex, 
$280/mo. +1/3bills, w/d, cable, DSL, shut­
tle. Sara 979-574-8094.

Female roommate wanted, new 3bd/2ba 
house off Graham Rd in CS, $300/mo 
+1/3bills, garage to park in. Call 979-690- 
6227, 979-571-9639 or 979-587-0351.

Female roommate. New 3/2/2, shuttle, 
w/d, cable, internet. $325/mo. +1/3bills. 
210-383-8524.

Female roommates needed, $325/mo. 
-(-utilities, all appliances included, on Dom­
inik. 979-739-1160.

M-roommate needed. Furnished Wood- 
stock Condo, 2bd/1.5ba, $365/mo
+1/2utilities. 979-680-0427 
steven.hufstetler@verizon.net

M/F Roommate needed, C.S. 3/2/2 house, 
$500/mo., all bills paid. Call Jack 979- 
492-4799.

Male roommate needed for 3bdrm/3bth 
duplex, $365/mo. +1/3bills, cul-de-sac, 
larger lot, available August. 979-820-0114.

Male roommate needed, country home on 
Hwy-30, $285/mo. -(-utilities. 774-7997.

Mature, responsible F-roommate needed, 
2bdrm/2bth, $300/mo. +1/2util, available 
8/1/04. Call 229-5948.

SERVICES
AAA Texas Defensive Driving. Lots-of- 
fun, Laugh-a-lot!! Ticket dismissal/insur­
ance discount. M-T(6pm-9pm), W- 
Th(6pm-9pm), Fri.&Sat.- Fri(6pm-8pm) 
&Sat(10am-2:30pm), Sat(8am-2:30pm).
Former student serving you 20yrs. In offi­
ces above Aggieland Kiva Inn, Ste.200 
(next door to Applebee’s). Walk-ins wel­
come. $25/cash. Lowest price by law. 
104 Texas Ave. S. 846-6117. Show-up 
30/min. early.

The Battalion
Classified

Advertising
• Easy 

• Affordable 
• Effective 

For information, call
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Indians beat 
streaking Rangei

At

CLEVELAND (AP) -Clifflt 
continued to be Cleveland 
stopper and Bob Wickmi 
pitched for the first timei 
almost two years as 
Indians halted a three-gair 
losing streak, 4-1 over t|
Texas Rangers on Tuesdj 
night.

Lee had few problems k 
dling one of the AL's besUi 
ting teams and baseball'shf 
est-scoring squad.
Rangers, who have scoredd: |)pinioi 

runs, didn't get a runner pa jjsaste 
second until the seventh wlit ;hiid e 
Mark Teixeira homered.

Lee allowed four hits, strin glasses

ustice

:he unf

It’s 
of the i

out five and improved to 7-1 
starts following an 
loss. He gave up a one-ouh' lof flaw 
gle in the seventh to HaJ may be 

Blalock and was lifted onec. faded 1 
later for Matt Miller. Ijs done

Wickman hadn’t pitched copy ai 
the majors since Aug. i 
2002, after undergoi 
"Tommy John" surgery an 
overcoming a lengthy seta 
this season.

The 35-year-old received 
loud ovation when he ran 
from the bullpen to start It- 
eighth, and then enjoyed' 
even bigger one as he wale: 
off the field.

Tomjanovich 
offered Lakers jot

EL SEGUNDO, Calif. ( 
With Mike Krzyzewski i 
the picture, it appears 
Tomjanovich is in lii 
become the next coach 
Los Angeles Lakers.

Lakers general 
Mitch Kupchak wouldn't 
ment on a Houston 
station’s report 
Tomjanovich has been 
the job, but did say the tear 

has “identified the guyw 
want to hire." 4ff,

Tomjanovich, who led 
Houston Rockets to 
in 1994 and 1995, was 
the job Monday night,. 
ing to unidentified 
sources quoted by KR 
Lakers have been 

coach since June 18, wlw 
they announced Phil Jaclff 

wouldn’t return next season
Krzyzewski announo 

Monday he would remain 
Duke rather than accept 
offer from the Lakers, repoi 
to be for five years and 
million.

Kupchak identified fourffi] 

he has spoken with 
job— Tomjanovich, Krzyzef 
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